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|.  CONTRACTOR SHALL REMOVE ALL EXISTING PARTITIONS, DOORS, I Mw_w Mwmmwﬂ_m\%ﬁ _ﬁmwnmmwm_r% _mmv_m_mm.n_w;ﬂ_uwmﬂw%_z_w w._m_nu_mﬂoﬂ
ADA AMERICANS WITH N JUNTION BOX INTERIOR ALUMINUM FRAMES AND GLASS AS INDICATED ON PLAN
i JANITORS CLOSE WITHIN CONTRACT LIMIT LINE NEW YORK STATE, 2010 BUILDING CODE OF NEW YORK STATE, INDICATES EXISTING PARABOLIC
DISABILITIES ACT TORS CLOSET : 2010 FIRE CODE AND PROPERTY MAINTENANCE CODE OF NEW DOOR NUMBER @ ELEVATION NUMBER /4 ) 2' X 4' FLUORESCENT FIXTURE
AFF ABOVE FINISH FLOOR JT JOINT YORK STATE, NF.P.A. 70-02, LATEST NATIONAL ELECTRIC SHEET NUMBER \A-1/ R INDICATES RELOCATED FIXTURE
ACT ACOUSTIC CEILING TILE 2. SEE REFLECTED CEILING FOR CEILING DEMOLITION. CODE, AND ALL OTHER APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND N INDICATES NEW FIXTURE
ac KD KNOCK. DOWN LOCAL CODES AND REGULATIONS.
AIR CONDITIONING 3. CONTRACTOR SHALL REMOVE ALL EXISTING INTERIOR FINISHES FROM REVISION NUMBER INDICATES EXISTING PARABOLIC
@ AT FLOOR AND WALLS UNLESS DESIGNATED TO REMAIN. 2. ALL LIGHT SIWITCHES AND CONTROL DEVICES SHALL BE INSTALL SECTION LETTER 72 2 X 2! FLUORESCENT FIXTURE
AL ALUMINUM LPT LOW POINT AT A HEIGHT OF 3'-&" AFF. TO THE CENTER OF THE BOX . ALL SHEET NUMBER e R INDICATES RELOCATED FIXTURE
LAY LAVATORY 4. SAFE OFF AND CAP ALL EXISTING POWER AND UTILITY LINES PRIOR TO ELECTRICAL OUTLETS SHALL BE INSTALLED AT A HEIGHT OF ARTITION N INDICATES NEW FIXTURE
COMMENCEMENT OF DEMOLITION. I'-6" AFF. TO THE CENTER OF THE BOX. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED PARTITIO
BLK Lock LDR  LEADER TYPE
BLoc (- INDICATES EXISTING EXIT FIXTURE SURFACE OR STEM
BRK BRICK 5. ALL EXISTING FINISHS TO REMAIN UNLESS INDICATED ON DRAWING 3. ALL EXISTING LIGHT FIXTURES TO BE SUPPLIED WITH NEW LAMPS. /D ® MOUNTED WITH DIRECTIONAL ARROWS WHERE INDICATED
BUR BUILT UP ROOFING MAS MASONRY COLUMN NUMBER DETAIL NUMBER N INDICATES NEW FIXTURE
BM BEAM Mc MEDICINE CABINET 6 A Nﬂmﬂﬂmﬁmﬂﬂﬁﬁmﬂﬁﬂ._ﬂ.__.mMMmNmth%wFM}_omﬂUm momﬂﬂmMMr 4. ALL LIGHT SWITCHES, THERMOSTATS, SPRINKLER HEADS AND @ SHEET NUMBER \&l/ R INDICATES RELOCATED FIXTURE
M MENS BATHROOM ! ' OTHER WALL MOUNTED DEVICES SHALL MATCH EXISTING BASE SIEN SHALL COMPLY WITH NEW YORK STATE
DESIGNATED BY TENANT TO BE SAVED, SHALL BE REMOVED AND BUILDING CONDITIONS BUILDING CODE (SECTION 16035
c COURSES Mo MASONRY OPENING STORED IN BUILDING WHERE DIRECTED BY TENANT. . FLOOR FINISH
F-|
MS MARBLE SADDLE INDICATES SPRINKLER HEAD
cB CATCH BASIN e MANUEACTURING OR 1. ALL OTHER MATERIALS NOT BEING REUSED OR SAVED SHALL BE 5. ALL SPECIAL CIRCUITS AND DEDICATED ELECTRICAL OUTLETS TO VERTICAL ELEVATION BASE FINISH Bl + R INDICATES RELOCATED SPRINKLER
cl CAST IRON REMOVED FROM THE SITE. ALL REMOVAL WORK SHALL BE DONE HAVE COLOR CODED RECEPTACLES. WALL FINISH We—T| oR[ReT| N INDICATES NEW SPRINKLER
cL CENTER LINE MANUFACTURER AS DIRECTED BY LANDLORD.
= CLOTHING ROD NIC NOT IN CONTACT 6. THE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR SHALL MARK ON SLAB INDICATES EXISTING
NTS  NOT TO SCALE LOCATIONS OF ALL FLOOR MOUNTED OUTLETS FOR THE BATTERY BACK-UP EMERGENCY LIGHT
cs CAST STONE TENANTS REVIEN AND APPROVAL PRIOR TO ANY CORE DRILLING CHANGE IN MATERIAL -
cr CERAMIC TILE CONSTRUCTION NOTES OR CHASING. CONTRACT LIMIT LINE -- R INDICATES RELOCATED FIXTURE
co CLEAN oUT oA OVERALL
CEM ON CENTER ALL WORK SHALL BE COMPLETED IN STRICT CONFORMANCE WITH 7. ALL EXISTING OUTLETS ALONG EXISTING WALLS, PERIMETER,
CEMENT oc THE CURRENT NEW YORK STATE UNIFORM FIRE PREVENTION AND CORE OR COLUMN WALL TO REMAIN, OUTLETS TO BE CHECKED INDICATES NEW
cLo CLOSET oH OVERHEAD BUILDING CODE AND ALL OTHER APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE, AND MAINTAINED BY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR AS ACTIVE [ © FLUORESCENT FIXTURE
cLe CEILING COUNTY, TOWN AND LOCAL CODES AND REGULATIONS. OUTLETS UNLESS LOCATION CONFLICTS WITH NEW R INDICATES RELOCATED FIXTURE
CONSTRUCTION OR LAYOUT. N INDICATES NEW FIXTURE
co PAINT
L COLUMN PNT 2. ALL DOORS TO BE 4" FROM ADJACENT WALL AT HINGE SIDE,
coNe CONCRETE PR PAIR UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
CONSTR CONSTRUCTION PTN PARTITION
CONT CONTINUOUS PL PLASTIC LAMINATE 3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FINISH FACE TO FINISH FACE, UNLESS PLUMBING NOTES PARTITION LEGEND Wﬂb_,UUm._.w ﬂﬂm._.w Lz‘m_rm>mmmnm&4ﬂm%%._nwu
CONY CONVECTOR PVMT  PAVEMENT OTHERWISE NOTED.
l.  ALL PLUMBING WORK SHALL BE FURNISHED AND INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE
PT PRESSURE TREATED 4. ALL DIMENSIONS NOTED TO BE MAINTAINED. ANY DISCREPANCIES WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE NEW YORK STATE BUILDING CONSTRUCTION EXISTING WALLS AND PARTITIONS TO REMAIN
DA DOUBLE ACTING MUST BE IMMEDIATELY IDENTIFIED TO ARCHITECT FOR FIELD CODE, ARTICLE 9 (PLUMBING), NEN YORK STATE ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE
DF DRINKING FOUNTAIN aT GQUARRY TILE ADJWSTMENT PRIOR TO FPERMANENT WORK OR INSTALLATION. AND ALL GOVERNING LOCAL CODES. T T— T— T "I EXISTING PARTITIONS TO BE REMOVED
DH DOUBLE HING 5 ALL METAL STUDS TO BE MINIMUM 25 GAUGE OF "US. STPSUM" 2. CONTRACTOR SHALL FURNISH AND INSTALL ALL MATERIALS, LABOR AND
por DOOR OFENING R RISER STUDS OR EQUAL, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. EQUIPMENT INDICATED ON DRAWINGS AND AS REQUIRED TO MAKE A COMPLETE I
DIM DIMENSIONS RA RETURN AIR OPERATIONAL SYSTEM. _
NEW DRYWALL PARTITION. SEE WALL TYPES
DN DOWN RAD  RADIATOR 6. ALL SUBCONTRACTORS ARE TO REVIEW ALL DRAWINGS 3. CONTRACTOR SHALL MAKE ALL REQUIRED FINAL CONNECTIONS TO EQUIPMENT _ L &"min
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS FOR ADDITIONAL WORK AND TO
DIA DIAMETER RO ROOF DRAIN COORDINATE THEIR WORK z__,._.x OTHER ._.m>0mm_., FURNISAED B TENART. [2] F\| FIRE STROBE
REFR  REFRIGERATOR 4. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL EXISTING CONDITIONS IN THE FIELD AND NEW 2 HOUR RATED DRYWALL PARTITION SEE THERMOSTAT
Eom EE
EA EACH REG  REGISTER 7. THE CARPENTRY CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ADEQUATE COORDINATE HIS WORK WITH ALL OTHER TRADES. WALL TYPES / o EIRE PULL BOX OR
BLOCKING SUPPORTS WITHIN DRYWALL PARTITIONS AND n\| BREAK GLASS STATION
ENC RESILIENT
= ELECTRIC WATER COOLER _nm_m_r Resl CEILINGS TO SUPFORT ALL MILLWNORK ITEMS, FIXTURES, 5. ALL PIPING SHALL BE TESTED BEFORE INSULATION OR CONCEALMENT. ] 2 cpich & CARD READERS
ELEVATION R RAILINGS, 6LASS FASCIAS/SOFFITS, ETC. 6. BACKFLOW PREVENTER SHALL BE FURNISHED AND INSTALLED ON EACH WATER 9.
ELEC ELECTRIC Ro RoucH OPENING PIPING CONNECTION TO EQUIPMENT WITH SUBMERGED INLETS. BACKFLOW o 9 5lal.
ENcL ENCLOSURE REBR  RUBBER TILE 8. ALL SUBCONTRACTORS ARE REQUIRED, PRIOR TO BID, TO FIELD PREVENTER SHALL BE LOCATED A MIN. OF 4" ABOVE FLOOD LEVEL RIM OF in| 7| & r RECEPTACLE
EGL oP EQUALLY SPACED CHECK THE PROJECTS EXISTING CONDITIONS AND TO INCLUDE EQUIPMENT ¢ SHALL BE ACCESSIBLE FOR SERVICE ¢ MAINTENANCE. AT LIENPY
ALL COSTS NECESSARY FOR THE COMPLETION OF THE WORK NO ]
EWO EXTRA WORK ORDER SA SUPPLY AIR ADDITIONAL COST FOR WORK WILL BE ACCEPTED AFTER THE BID. 7. SOIL, WASTE AND VENT PIPING SHALL BE APPROVED NO-HUB CAST IRON
EXP JT EXPANSION JOINT sc S0LID CORE PIPE AND FITTINGS. NOT TO SCALE
FAI FRESH AIR INTAKE 56K SERVICE SINK __nm_kmmm c_m,MMW o_mwonh.v_\wﬂ 1._m.0>mw._T._.,_m._mm@._¢m0W Mhﬂ hwmmm._. _._ﬂm._/.\ﬂl_ﬁ.m HARD DRAWN COPPER TUBING WITH WROUGHT COPPER OR CAST BRASS REFER TO ARCHITECT'S DINSS FOR PLAN
D FLOOR DRAIN o STAINLESS STEEL e AN e T FITTINGS FOR 150 lb. WATER WORKING PRESSURE. LOCATIONS.
FON FOUNTAIN oD STANDARD ALIEN DEVICES VERTICALLY WHEN IN PROXIMITY.
FEXT FIRE EXTINGUISHER STOR  STORAGE 0. ALL EXISTING WORK TO REMAIN SHALL BE PATCHED AND SPRINKLER NOTES
REPAIRED AS REQUIRED TO ACCEPT NEW FINISHES.
Fr FINISHED FLOOR sTL  STEEL STANDARD MOUNTING HEIGHTS
FIN FINISH sT STREET . ALL SUBCONTRACTORS SHALL SUBMIT SHOP DRAWINGS AND OR l.  SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR SHALL MODIFY EXISTING WET PIPE -
FLR FLOOR SAMPLES FOR ALL PERTINENT WORK TO THE ARCHITECT FOR SPRINKLER SYSTEM AS REQUIRED FOR NEN TENANT LAYOUT. «|_m MIN
rree FIREPROOT SELF cLosiNe Hﬁm ._.Qu}hwU BOTTOM APPROVAL PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF THE HORK: 2. SYSTEMS SHALL CONFORM TO ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS
FPRF FIREPROOF iy o EorontE 12, ALL CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS ARE COMPLEMENTARY OF THE INSURANCE mmMn<_0mm Omﬂ_,m_m. COMMERCIAL RISK SERVICES, PULL SIDE
FR FIRE RESISTIVE A (ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, ETC.) AND WHAT IS CALLED INC. AS PER NFPA-IS (1996 EDITIO OF DOOR
FS FULL SIZE T TOPOPSLAD FOR BY ANY WILL BE BINDING AS IF CALLED FOR BY ALL. ANY 3. INTERIOR HANGERS AND SUPPORTS SHALL BE AS PER SECTION 2-6.
. FOOTING TST TOP OF STEEL WORK SHOWN OR REFERRED TO ON ANY CONSTRUCTION
T TOP OF CONCRETE DOCUMENTS SHALL BE PROVIDED AS THOUGH ON ALL RELATED 4. INSPECTORS TEST CONNECTION SHALL BE AS PER SECTION 4-15.4.2, -
DOCUMENTS.
TER  TERRAZZO
GA GAUGE - om on raLL 3. THE ARCHITECT I TO BE NOTIFIED OF ANTY DISCREPANGIES 5. DRAIN CONNECTION SHALL BE AS PER SECTION 4-14.3, - i
GALY SALVANIZED e TYRICAL PRIOR TO INSTALLATION OF AFFECTED WORK. 6. SPRINKLER SPACING, LOCATION AND POSITION SHALL BE AS PER OF DOOR
ec GENERAL CONTRACTOR -
o SRNER L TENG  TENANT EXTRA WORK ORDER SECTION 4-| AND SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH CEILING PLAN. __ __
R ERADE R URINAL 14, ALL TELEPHONE AND DATA CABLING, JACKS AND OR COVER 7. PIPING TYPE AND SCHEDULE SHALL BE AS PER SECTION 2-3. 32" CLEAR L] I2"MIN
PLATES TO BE SUPPLIED AND INSTALLED BY TENANT'S VENDORS. )
oRL CRILLE UNFIN  UNFINISHED &. MM_mN cm_Mmm_Uz_Armm ORIFACES SHALL BE 1/2" UNLESS OTHERWISE NOT TO SCALE
) GTYPSUM WALL BOARD UoN UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED I5. ALL HARDWARE TO RECEIVE FINISH, TO MATCH EXISTING BASE . NOTE: _
BUILDING STANDARD, UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. 4. SPRINKLER CONTRACTOR SHALL PREPARE SHOP DRAWINGS REFER TO ARCHITECT'S DWES FOR ACTUAL
. viF VERIFY IN FIELD INDICATING PIPING LAYOUT, HEAD SPACING AND MATERIALS AND DOOR HEISHTS.
c HOSE CABINET 6. PROVIDE SILENCERS ON ALL DOOR BUCKS. FILE AND OBTAIN APPROVALS FROM FIRE MARSHAL AND [S0.
HTE HEIGHT VINB  VINYL BASE ADA ACCESS REQUIREMENTS
HM HOLLOW METAL VCT  VINYL COMPOSITION TILE IT. ALL LOCKS TO BE MASTER KEYED AND GRAND MASTER KEYED 0. ALL NEW AND RELOCATED SPRINKLER HEADS SHALL BE
PER BUILDING STANDARD. LOCATED IN THE CENTER OF CEILING TILES + OR - I,
HPT HIGH POINT Ve VISION PANEL UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.
HRA HARDWARE VWG VINTL WALL COVERING 1&. ALL MATERIALS TO BE INSTALLED ACCORDING TO THE
. Il.  FURNISH AND INSTALL WHITE CEILING CAPS FOR ALL SPRINKLER
HVAC HEATING, VENTIALTION, STANDARDS AS SPECIFIED BY THE MANUFACTURER. HEADS.
AND AIR CONDITIONING We WATER CLOSET
HNDRL HANDRAIL W NOMENS BATHROOM 19. UNDERCUT ALL DOORS AS REQUIRED FOR NEW FLOOR FINISHES.
HET HEIGHT WsL  WIRE 6LASS 20. CARPENTER SHALL PATCH ALL OPENINGS IN &YPSUM BOARD WALLS
Wi AROUGHT IRON LEFT BY REMOVAL OF TELE/DATA OR ELECTRICAL OUTLETS.
VERIFY LOCATION & GQUANTITY OF PATCHES REQUIRED PRIOR TO BUILDING PLAN REVIEN NOTES:
INSUL INSULATION nWo hoop SUBMITTING BID. _— = = = —
INT INTERIOR TOWN OF ISLIP BUILDING PLANS EXAMINER SHALL REVIEA THE ENCLOSED
YD YARD DRAIN 2l. ALL SUB-CONTRACTORS SHALL BE REQUIRED TO FIRESTOP ALL DOCUMENT FOR MINIMUM ACCEPTABLE PLAN SUBMITTAL REGUIREMENTS OF THE

OFPENINGS IN RATED PARTITIONS AND FLOOR CONSTRUCTION
CAUSED BY THEIR TRADE WITH FIRESTOPFPING MATERIALS
AFPPROVED FOR MAINTAINING THE REQUIRED FIRE RATING OF THE
ASSEMBLY BEING PENETRATED OR THE JOINT BEING PROTECTED.

CEILING NOTES

l. GRID SHALL MATCH EXISTING 2'-0" X 4'-0" ACOUSTICAL
SQUARE CUT LAY-=IN KWITH IB/16" 2'-0" X 4'-0" EXPOSED 'T'
SUSPENDED ERID, WHITE - MATCH EXISTING

2. SEE PLAN FOR CEILING HEIGHT.
3. CIRCUIT NEW LIGHTING IN SPACE FOR NEW LAYOUT.

4. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE FIRE DAMPERS AT ALL
PENETRATIONS TO FIRE RATED WALLS AS REQUIRED PER
CODE. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE WITH MECHANICAL
CONTRACTOR

TOWN OF ISLIP AS SPECIFIED IN THE BUILDING COD OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.
THIS REVIEWN DOES NOT GUARANTEE COMPLIANCE WITH THAT CODE. THE SEAL
AND SIENATURE OF THE DESIGN PROFESSIONAL HAS BEEN INTERPRETED AS AN
ATTESTATION THAT, TO THE BEST OF THE LICENSE'S BELIEF AND INFORMATION, THE
WORK IN THE DOCUMENTS IS

ACCURATE,

CONFORMWITH GOVERNING CODES APPLICABLE AT THE TIME OF SUBMISSION,
CONFORMS WITH REASONABLE STANDARS OF PRACTICE AND WITH VIEWN TO THE
SAFEGUARDING OF LIFE,

IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE LICENSEE.
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TRAVEL DISTANCE 152'-0"
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DOORS SHALL COMPLY WITH THE APPLICABLE
REQUIREMENTS OF SECTION 1003 OF THE BUILDING CODE
OF NEN YORK STATE. MEANS OF EGRESS DOORS SHALL
BE READILY DISTINGUISHABLE FROM THE ADJACENT
CONSTRUCTION AND FINISHES ARE EASILY RECOGNIZAELE
AS DOORS. MIRRORS OR SIMILAR REFLECTIVE
MATERIALS SHALL NOT BE USED ON MEANS OF EGRESS
DOORS. MEANS OF EGRESS DOORS SHALL NOT BE
CONCEALED BY CURTAINS, DRAPES, DECORATIONS OR EXISTING WAREHOUSE
SIMILAR MATERIALS. 47163 SF

CONTRACT LIMIT LINE

EGRESS DOORS SHALL BE READILY OPERABLE FROM THE
EGRESS SIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF A KEY OR SPECIAL |
KNOWLEDEE OR EFFORT.

lo

eO1 CANTIAGUE ROCK RD
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AN ALTERATION FOR RUBIES COSTUME CO, INC
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Y
¥ 0
ol \ ~REMOVE I} HOUR
oW N EXISTING DOORS RATED E
=0 /7~ AND INSTALL & 5 DOOR _
<y L s SHONN s R
QN — = sho M-MERCANTILE 9%’ )
w I 12206 SF = 406 OCCUPANTS AN
W N VQQO/G /)
N
H H H ,\s,,%%v\/_/ H H H

SHORE WALL AS i N\s

REGUIRED _

DURING

REMOVAL

N

EXISTING
STORAGE ROOM

SPECIALIZNG N FULL SERVICE COMMERCIAL ARCHITECTURE AND INTERIOR DESIGN
COMMERCIAL ARCHITECTURE & INTERIOR DESIGN £31-220-0969 OR 516-797-6080
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_ TRAVEL DISTANCE 152'-0"
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/ 0
EXISTING SIDENWALK S— N @I
u)
DEMOLITION/EGRESS FLOOR PLAN @ Il
SCALE: = |/&" = |'-O" _’| __u_;
ol
| EGEND 21
—— TO BE REMOVED % .&
EXISTING WALLS
CLENT RUBIES
NEW WALLS DATE 1/21/18
:/ NEW DOORS DRWN BY 8C
CHK'D BY scC
DATE 1/27/18
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%
EXISTING ROOF —— EXISTING
- LOADING Ca ~/
] [ M C ~
T I - _ A ¥ FINISH SCHEDULE >
NEW 2" &YP BD ON 33" MTL EXISTI g TS ©
\\| STUDS @ 16" O.C. ELECTRIC % _FLOORS O @R
4o mm_mmm\ﬁ_.m_o = DENOTES EPOXY PAINT AS SELECTED Q)
p 3' PLYWOOD OVER MTL CL& _mmA_manum ﬂ__wm m_ﬂ_,.__.zmc_mxm_n COLOR: AS SELECTED oD
;\;\ STUDS RFIR RS =5 ] DENOTES FLOOR TO BE MOSAIC 2'X2" TILE BY DALTILE. \ g
MERCANTILE SPACE _ COLOR: AS SELECTED ol D Q
2 BASE —2
EXISTING || _—— EXISTING WALL .n.. o g
TOILET E DENOTES 4" VINYL COVE BASE AS MANUF. BY ROPPE.
z [B- | 2oLoR coLor Ao etLecTen (e ASH 5
EXISTING FLOOR 4 O
\I k 5.2 | DENOTES WALLS TO BE 4'X4" TILE BY DALTILE e
B [lla COLOR: AS SELECTED =|
DETAIL - A We-| _ WALLS w 7
[WP-1 | DENOTES WALLS TO BE PAINTED WITH BENJAMIN MOORE, —
SCALE: = |/&" = |'-O" REGAL WALL SATIN. COLOR: AS SELECTED [ .A=
DOORS o C
L
RELOCATED FIRE EXTINGUISHER ALL DOOR BUCKS SHALL BE PAINTED DTM BY BENJAMIN MOORE —
m\ PER FIRE MARSHAL _ COLOR: AS SELECTED LS
% FIRE EXTINGUISHER ALL DOORS SHALL BE PAINTED TO MATCH EXISTING ADJACENT L ©
o PER FIRE MARSHAL DOOR COLOR Z—
y =4 K
2 £ NEW DOOR AND SIDELIGHTS
8 3|~ WITH TRANSOMS. VERIFY SIZE e ®
8 F WITH OWNER L CENTER DOOR WITH L
m < T EXISTING DOOR hd E %0
or ~~ D
I o)
g m FINISH CLASS RATINGS Q w3
'} ~
o/
N MANNINGTON VINYL COMPOSITION TILE HAS A RADIANT FLOOR S
PANEL RATING OF CLASS | (RESULT NOT LESS THAN 45 W/PER U po O
H H H H H H H CM ) AND A ASTM E-24 RATING OF CLASS B. _MM
| ROPPE VINYL BASE HAS A RADIANT FLOOR PANEL RATING OF [ m%
CLASS | (RESULT NOT LESS THAN 45 W/PER CM ) AND AN ASTM £8
MERCANTILE SPACE E-24 RATING OF CLASS B. no
12206 SF o 0
REMOVE EXISTING INIT NOTE: ALL INTERIOR FINISHES SHALL CONFORM TO THE _._ o
BUILDING CODE OF NEW YORK STATE CHAPTER &. s
= O
T
INSTALL (2) 12 2 TON : 1956
ROOF TOP UNITS > 71
EXISTING a
EXISTING_ CONSTRUCTION NOTES 1|58
w_ﬂﬁm_m+ EXISTING TO REMAIN . PATCH WALLS AS REQUIRED FOR NEW LAYOUT. C o)
. %o
A Mﬂmﬂﬂﬁ. M,MM Roor mx_m.._._ﬂw cm_Mm_ Mﬂ}._.m_ﬂm 2. PATCH FLOOR AS REQUIRED FOR NEN FLOOR COVERING. Zm
® ® ) 2. ﬂ%ﬂ. ALL EXISTING mx_m._._szHH__wxmm TO 3. PREPARE ALL SURFACES TO RECEIVE NEW FINISHES. R wm
co S. 1L
® INSTALL ALL NEW FIXTURES M) _ 4. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE FIRE DAMPERS AT ALL A W_mm
FIRE EXTINGUISHER INCLUDING TOILET STALLS, -l PENETRATIONS TO FIRE RATED WALLS AS REQUIRED PER 2=
PER FIRE MARSHAL WATER CLOSETS, URINALS CODE. CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE WITH MECHANICAL o
AND SINKS IN MERCANTILE WP CONTRACTOR “om
® MEN'S AND WOMEN'S TOILET ) H__m
ROOMS CENTER WALL: T
H H " ON COLUMN ~| " . GENERAL NOTES [ |=z=
EXISTING N XISTING E_ 1. ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE FROM FACE OF FINISHED m.Mln_
SToCk. ROOM 6+ MENS, PAINT ALL EXISTING 3 WALL OR FACE OF MASONRY. (UO.N) mm
EXISTING UNIT HEATERS D ¥ 'TOLET 2 COLUMNS £ 2. BULDING SHALL- BE BULT I ACCORDANCE WITH AL C Iy
TO REMAIN n Z ‘
EXISTING EINISHES TO m_ @ B-l _Il_ 3. M.W..WP(MAUUM—W%_HNPK_ZQ_ BLOCKING, ETC SHALL BE FIRE 3 %m
REMAIN SADDLE 4. TAPE AND SPACKEL ALL GYP. BD READY TO ACCEPT
Q n@ FINISH AS SCHEDULED.
_ / ||sApDLE - F-| |
@ \ T @ Py WP-I WP-I|
= O’ Gl
EXISTING a-7 EXISTING FIRE EXTINGUISHER
EXISTING @ 0| romens |_——ABOVE EXISTING TOILET ROOMS, \__\ \__‘ PER FIRE MARSHAL
TOLET (] TOILET ) BUILD A 4' LEDGE FOR DISPLAYS. R NEW STAIRS
INSTALL 34" PLYWOOD ON METAL . _
dl = [+ STUD FRAMING SITTING ON EXISTING 0
WALLS. BUILD WALL UP TO CEILING ¥
Q HO 1 4'-0" IN AT DASHED LINE ABOVE RELOCATED FIRE N BN mx_m._._zr
TOILETS. SEE DETAIL 'A' ABOVE EXTINGUISHER . ALL EXISTING ELECTRIC
S mc_rU_zw n EXISTING T A Z_
i - _ ELEC. T - DOCR T T PANEL 4 H <[
=l =l =l m @ | =l =l =] =l =l =l m =l @ = = s
© © © © © ® © © ® © K O N
&'-4" EXISTING I
STOREFRONT — o)
SYSTEM —
CONSTRUCTION/FINISH FLOOR PLAN , , -
[/
n 1 " /
SCALE: = /8" = -0 w $
: fcz_ummm__um OF STRUCTURE Q) E
C - DOOR DOOR BUCK DOOR
H o, DOOR SIZE ~PE RATING | HARDWARE REMARKS D) _
~SSEND STEEL ANGLES LINTEL SCHEDULE 1.0 N T =
TO BE REMOVED - 2 (2) 3-0" x 1-0" | METAL HM. /2 HR | LOCKSET$CLOSER | PANIC HARDWARE % @
OPENING 4" WALL 6" WALL 8" WALL 12" WALL O
EXISTING WALLS 3-0" I-L3 I/2x 3 I/2x I/4" | 2-L3 x 2 I/2 x I/4" 2-L3 I/2x 3 I/2x I/4" | 3-L3 I/2x 3 I/2x I/4" O N
NEW WALLS 4-0" | I-L4x 3 1/2x /4" 2-L3x21/2x /4" 2-L4x31/2x1/4" 3-L4x31/2x /4" E EXISTING DOOR ¢ FRAME TO REMAIN cLENT RUBES
@ 2) TWO LAYERS 5/8" TYPE 'X' GYPSUM 5-0" I-L4 x 3 1/2 x /4" 2-L31/2x 2 1/2x 1/4" | 2-L5 x 3 1/2 x I/4" 3-L4 I/2x 3 I/2x 1/4" El EXISTING GLASS DOOR ¢ FRAME WITH CLOSER TO REMAIN. EGRESS DOOR SHALL BE PATE 1/24/45
z BOARD BOTH SIDES SMOKE TIGHT TO READILY OPERABLE FROM THE EGRESS SIDE WITHOUT THE USE OF A KEY OR SPECIAL
N 1 n n " " n
0 NEW DOORS 2 m i DECK ABOVE 6-0 I-L5 x 3 1/2 x I/- 2-L3 1/2x 2 I/2x I/- 2-L5 x 3 1/2 x I/- 3-L5 x 3 1/2 x I/- KNOWLEDGE OR EFFORT.
= -3
9 j &-0" |I-L5x31/2x3/8" 2-L3 1/2x 2 I/2x I/4" | 2-L6 x 3 1/2 x 3/8" 3-L6 x 3 1/2 x 3/8"
w ] 2HR FIRE RATED PARTITION e " . . .
o' METAL STUDS © 16° O.C. 12'-0 Wioxia (%) Wox22 (%) Wiox33 (%) Wiox4a  (*)
DATE 1/27/18
3" BATT INSULATION TO 1I'-0" ABOVE
HUNG CEILING REVISIONS
H: - PROVIDE AND INSTALL LINTEL ANGLES FOR MASONRY OPENINGS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SCHEDULE DATE ISSUED
1 ABOVE. INSTALL LONG LEG VERTICAL. SEE FLANS FOR LOCATIONS. FP.SC. = FIRE PROTECTIVE SELF CLOSING
1 - PROVIDE 8" MINIMUM BEARING AT EACH END BUT NOT LESS THAN " PER FOOT OF SPAN. FILL 2 NOTE: 2/13/15 |FOR PERMIT
COURSES OF MASONRY BELOW BEARING WITH MORTAR. I. ALL NEW INTERIOR DOORS SHALL BE | 3/4" THICK, SOLID CORE BIRCH DOORS TO BE STAINED IN FIELD OR
83 - WHERE MINIMUM BEARING CANNOT BE PROVIDED, ATTACH SECURELY TO ADJACENT STRUCTURAL MEMBERS PAINTED IN THE FIELD.
1 . OR PROVIDE SEFARATE SUFPORTS. 2. ALL INTERIOR DOORS SHALL BE FURNISHED WITH TRANSATLANTIC HARDWARE DX-LSV SERIES. BRUSHED
L OOR SLAB - WHERE LINTELS OCCUR IN EXTERIOR WALLS, MINIMUM THICKNESS SHALL BE 5/16" AND ANGLES SHALL ALUMINUM FINISH
85 . BE HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED.
A — WHERE WALL THICKNESS EXCEEDS 12" PROVIDE ONE ADDITIONAL ANGLE FOR EACH ADDITIONAL 4" OF WALL. Nm m_m__w.mnooomm SHALL BE FURNISHED WITH LATCH/LOCK LEVER SETS, HINGES, 3 SILENCERS AND WALL STOPS WHERE
- (*) PROVIDE 3/8" BEARING PLATE EACH END. :
UL U412 - 2 HOUR - CONTRACTOR TO FPROVIDE TEMPORARY SHORING UNTIL MASONRY HAS FROFERLY SET (5 DAY MIN) & EXISTING WINDOW TO REMAIN
JOB NO.
> 2 HOUR RATED PARTITION \_W|WN
oAt 12 - 1o MASONRY LINTEL SCHEDULES

SHEET NO.

DETAIL A-3
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REFLECTED CEILING PLAN -
SPACING 'S g
SCALE: = _\ "= -0 E
NOTES: 1. ROOF FRAME IS REQ'D WHEN A CURB IS TO BE INSTALLED. ROOF FRAME O
x A x VARIES MAY BE OMITTED IF NO CURB IS TO BE INSTALLED & ROOF OPENING 1S
Y CURB . LESS THAN 8" (TN
]
_| |_ 1 3/8' CLIP L - WELD TO 2. PROVIDE 'A' € 'B' FRAMES FOR ALL OPENNGS THAT HAVE CURBS WITH 1
0 < < ROOF DECK FRAME AND BEAMS AN INSIDE DIMENSION WHICH 1S 7' OR MORE LARGER THAN THE ROOF OPG. [/
FOR ALL OTHER CASES OMIT 'A' FRAME & PROVIDE ONLY '8' FRAME (1A
FABRICATED TO FIT ROOF OPG. Y%
A
_ L 3. x DENOTES - G.C. SHALL COORDINATE SIZE ¢ TYPE OF CURB & SIZE OF ROOF
I(NOO_u OPENING € SUPPORT OPG. V8. APPROVED SHOP DWGS.
ONT ©
SPACING 'C! & SUPPORT WONT OR BEAM) 4. OPENINGS ARE NOT COMPLETELY SHOWN ON STRUCTURAL DWGS. SEE MECH. & CLENT _RUBIES
(JOINT OR. BEAM) A N 4 ARCHITECTURAL DWGS. FOR SIZE & LOCATION OF OPENINGS. DATE 1/24/15
38" CLIP L | e 5. WHERE METAL DECK 1S USED, PROVIDE BLOCKING WHERE REQD TO FASTEN
. B _ L CURB TO FRAME
_ _w » - ﬂ 9/16'" HOLE viapEls 6. FOR ROOF OPENINGS THAT WILL RESULT IN JOIST SPACING GREATER DRWN BY sc
1-O" & - (FOR ROOF WHERE INSUFEICIENT CLEARANCE THAN SHOWN ON PLAN, A DOUBLE JOIST SHALL BE PROVIDED AT EACH SIDE
A' & 'B' MEMBERS) OFPG. EXISTS, CUT HORIZ. LEG OF &' OF OPENING. AN INTERMEDIATE JOIST SUPPORTED ON HEADERS SHALL CHKD BY SC
FRAME TO 2 1/2' (WHERE APPROX. ALSO BE PROVIDED. DATE 1/27 /15
JOIST HEADER A FRAME THE BEAM MAY REPLACE THE 'B'
WHERE REQD MEMBER.)
(JOINT OR BEAM) DATE ISSUED

2/13/15 [FOR PERMIT

A = L 3'X3"'X1/4" FRAME (WELD TO B FRAME)

B = L 5'X5'X8/16" FRAME SECTION X

NOTE: WHEN SPACING 'C' EXCEEDS SPACING 'S’
'B' FRAME MUST BE PROVIDED IN THE ADJACENT
BAY OR BAYS. SUBMIT DETAILS FOR APPROVAL.

PLAN

JOB No.

15-32
DETAIL OF FRAMING FOR ROOF OPENINGS

NOT TO SCALE
]
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o ¥ N
OORWVAY REQUIREMENTS ACCESSIBILITY GENERAL REQUIREMENTS TO COMPLY WITH ICC/ANS| 111.1-2023 el BN,
DOOR R R A= )
= Ul .
4131 GENERAL . 525 mm ) @R
DOORS TO ACCESSIBLE PACES AND ELEMENTS ALONG ACCESSIBLE ROUTES g 2" 36" MN. 12" O Q
SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF 4.3. ! ! C o Ew _ MIN] 95 mm MIN
2 521 x| ] e I
4134 DOUBLE LEAF DOORWAYS é : .M o9 SIS o O Q
IF DOORWAYS HAVE TWO INDEPENDENTLY OPERATED DOOR LEAVES, THEN AT LEAST ONE LEAF : ! 3 Q [ )
SHALL MEET THE SPECIFICATIONS IN 4135 AND 4.136, THAT LEAF SHALL BE AN ACTIVE LEAF. ) o @ Q@
i n Z
4135 CLEAR WIDTH , .‘Jmm_mz_z. B . GOMN_ Ely wmvm <
DOORWAYS INTENDED FOR USER PASSAGE SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM CLEAR OPENING OF i 60" MN Coo BEsmm oo ZIE T S_H
32 INCHES (815 mm) WITH THE DOOR OPEN 90 DEGREES. MEASURE BETWEEN THE FACE FIG. | 1525 mm FIG. 2 S Tln .
OF THE DOOR AND THE STOP (SEE FIG. 24(A) AND (B). ANY OPENING MORE THAN (A) HINGED DOCOR (B) MAXIMUM DOORWAY DEFTH MINIMUM CLEAR WIDTH (A) 60" (1523 mm) DIAMETER SPACE MINMUM CLEAR WIDTH FO S ol Z-
24 INCHES (610 mm) IN DEPTH SHALL COMPLY WITH 421 AND 433 (SEE FiG. 24 (B), FOR SINGLE WHEELCHAIR R UDTH FOR L -
FlG. 24 TWO WHEELCHAIRS . > ]
MINIMUM MANEUVERING CLEARANCES AT DOORS THAT ARE NOT AUTOMATIC DASHED LINES INDICATE MINIMUM LENGTH OF -
OR POWER-ASSISTED SHALL BE AS SHOUN IN FIG. 25. THE FLOOR OR GROUND T~
CLEAR SPACE REQUIRED ON EACH ARM OF THE
AREA WITH THE REQUIRED CLEARANCES SHALL BE LEVEL AND CLEAR 240 N T-8HAPE IN ORDER TO COMPLETE THE TURN. g § @
I X T (B) T-SHAPED SPACE FOR 180 DEGREE TURNS Z Il O
PULL SIDE . > - " o
e s i Z|[E PULL SIDE FUSH SDE _, [ M-19% . FIG. 3
Z|E =| | PusH sIDE XS J24"MIN) g 0-285 48" MN. |
rlo Z|E % o N Sz 60 mm | . z
S m Flo | ._ X & 0 : . LI 32" MIN. ] 30 min. , _._._ %w
o~ FeReeD BN 2 = ZE X|e - — 160 mm T7760mm”  _sHALL NOT EXCEED w3
Y= - 19 ZIE RIE I Y [, Fix1u TH V|2
=R EF Tl \ RE DEP umw
4 — =8 8 z|E Z|g __ Z|E | b
— NOTE: "Y'= 54 INCHES (1372 mm) MINIMUM _ ) = m [] IS [] TS E N Mm
Q 2 [S = %[0
NOTE: 'X'=12 INCHES (305 mm) 7 THE POOR HAS A CLOSER 8] &' Max @[ 1S 9 2%
IF THE DOOR HAS BOTH A CLOSER AND A LATCH 208 mh® ' B0 mm C _&m
NOTE: "Y'= 48 INCHES (1220 mm) MINIMUM NOTE: — A =]
(A) FRONT APPROACHES - SUINGING DOORS F THE DOOR HAS A CLOSER EQUIPMENT PERMITTED WITHIN DASHED , n _._ WH
LINES I MOUNTED BELOW APRON (B) CLEAR FLOOR SPACE (C) FREE-STANDING _uoczﬂ_z. (C) BUILT-IN FOUNTAN B =2
. (A) SPOUT HEIGHT AND KNEE CLEARANCE - ¢’ BUlLT-INFO L IRG
- L BA"MIN. (C) LATCH - 8IDE APPROACHES - SWINGING DOORS OR COOLER OR COOLER mw
T z10mm ] FlG. 21 T m_w
SULL SIDE x )7 mm < R P
gz
b m PUSH SIDE mbn_-_l_moo_l\— mmgc_mmsz-_-m A _m_u_ﬂ
S =
— . 5 Y
. ] NOTE: 'y' = 48 INCHES (1220 mm) MINIMUM %m
A=
IFY' = 60 INCHES (1525 mm), AND A CLOSER 2" 42" MIN, N z<
XA NS TINTw (1065 mn) NOTE: ALL DOORS IN ALCOVES SHALL COMPLY WITH = z o
y - & m THE CLEARANCES FOR FRONT APPROACH ML 1" MIN, P-4MN. L C J
FIG. 25 ‘_ MN. ] f fmo 36" MN, 5" __ o— D=
MANEUVERING CLEARANCES AT DOORS » e o S L %8
ZT 2| 2|2 & | Floor @ _ Ay T
4137 TWO DOORS IN SERIES R Q8 | crace 9 e thx 3|5
THE MINIMUM SPACE BETWEEN TWO HINGED OR PIVOTED DOORS IN SERIES SHALL BE 48 INCHES (1220 mm) ! HERIEIR T E g
PLUS THE WIDTH OF ANY DOOR SWINGING INTO THE SPACES. DOORS IN SERIES SHALL SWING EITHER . o S . o 13" MAX. @ / .| W
IN THE SAME DIRECTION OR AWAY FROM THE SPACE BETWEEN THE DOORS (SEE FlG. 26) L 4BTMN 5 mwommm e C AR P ERRANCE 48 min. (485 mm) = |
1220 = =
4133 DOOR HARDUARE (1220 mm) | o SPACE YN (1226 ) :
HANDLES, PULLS, LATCHES LOCKS, AND OTHER OPERATING DEVICES ON ACCESSIBLE DOORS SHALL HAVE A FIG. 3] FlG. 32 =
SHAPE THAT 18 EASY TO GRASP WITH ONE HAND AND DOES NOT REQUIRE TIGHT GRASPING, TIGHT PINCHING OR 20" MIN LAVATORY CLEARANCES CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT LAVATORIES  (B) ELEVATIONS OF WATER CLOSETS AND GRAB BARS
TWISTING THE HAND TO OPERATE. LEVER-OPERATED MECHANISMS, PUSH TYPE MECHANISMS, AND U-SHAPED .__‘ - .__. WATER CLOSETS IN ADAPTABLE BATHROOMS
HANDLES ARE ACCEPTABLE DESIGNS. WHEN SLIDING GLASS DOORS ARE FULLY OPEN, OPERATING HARDWARE ‘ (A) CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT WATER CLOSET EG. 47
SHALL BE EXPOSED AND USABLE FROM BOTH SIDES. IN DUELLING UNITS, ONLY DOORS AT ACCESSIBLE ENTRANCES .
TO THE UNIT ITSELF SHALL COMPLY WITH REQUIREMENTS. HARDUWARE REQUIRED FOR ACCESSIBLE DOOR PASSAGE
SHALL BE MOUNTED NO HIGHER THAN 48 INCHES (12220 mm) ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR.
4)3)0 DOOR CLOSERS
IF THE DOOR HAS A CLOSER, THEN THE SWEEP PERIOD OF THE CLOSER SHALL BE ADJUSTED 8O THAT FROM AN OPEN __ 4le WATER CLOSETS 42345 LAVATORY, MIRRORS AND MEDICINE CABINET
POSITION OF 90 DEGREES, THE DOOR WILL TAKE AT LEAST 3 SECONDS TO MOVE TO AN OPEN POSITION OF 12 DEGREES. AL 4161 GENERAL () THE LAVATORY AND MIRRORS SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION 413 OF THE ANSI CODE.
4)3]l DOOR OPENING FORCE ammmmmwmwmmﬁwﬁmnﬂ__%mﬂm whwwwmbo_.ﬂmwm%%ﬁ%r 43332 (2) I THE CABINET 16 PROVIDED ABOVE THE LAVATORY, IT SHALL PROVIDE, OR SHALL
THE MAXIMUM FORCE, EXPRESSED IN POUNDS-FORCE (lbf) AND NEWTONS (N), FOR PUSHING OR T BE REMOVABLE TO PROVIDE THE CLEARANCE REQUIRED AS PER SECTION 4.192
PULLING OPEN SHALL BE AS FOLLOWS: 4162 CLEAR FLOOR SPACE OF THE ANSI CODE.
(1) FIRE DOORS SHALL HAVE THE MINIMUM OPENING FORCE ALLOWABLE BY THE APPROPRIATE ADMINISTRATIVE AUTHORITY. CLEAR FLOOR SPACE OR WATER CLOSETS NOT IN 8TALLS SHALL COMPLY WITH FIG. 41 (A).  (3) IF THE MEDICINE CABINET 16 PROVIDED ABOVE THE THE LAVATORY,
THE WATER CLOSET MAY BE LOCATED WITH THE CLEAR AREA AT EITHER THE RIGHT OR THEN THE BOTTOM OF THE MEDICINE CABINET SHALL BE LOCATED WITH
(2) OTHER DOORS: LEFT SIDE OF THE TOILET. A USABLE SHELF NO HIGHER THAN 44 INCHES (120 mm) ABOVE THE FLOOR.
(A) EXTERIOR HINGED DOORS: 85 lof (318 N)
(B) INTERIOR HINGED DOORS: 50 lof (222 N) . 416.3 HEIGHT 4333] DOORS
(C) SLIDING DOORS AND FOLDING DOORS:——30 lof (222 N) TWO HINGED UOO_M@ IN SERIES u\__mmbmrﬂm_mfwﬂ ﬂw @%Mm% m__”_mwmoq__m.mw_._w_m.wﬁm“m m_.mm_zmm_.mm._ﬂmw INCHES (430 mn TO 485 mm) 1 1 oe sHALL SWING INTO THE CLEAR FLOOR SPACE REQUIRED FOR ANT FIXTURE
THESE FORCES DO NOT APPLY THE FORCE REQUIRED TO RETRACT LATCH BOLTS OR DISENGAGE OTHER DEVICES UNLESS THE TOILET OR BATHROOM 9 FOR INDIVIDUAL USE ONLY OR A CLEAR FLOOR
THAT MAY HOLD THE DOOR IN THE CLOSED POSITION. 4164 GRAR BARS SPACE |18 PROVIDED FOR SUFFICIENT MANEUVERING (SEE FIG. 3) WITHIN THE SPACE
GRAB BARS FOR WATER CLOSETS NOT LOCATED IN STALLS SHALL COMPLY WITH 424 or Db TOND THE ARC OF THE DOOR SUING. o cosms
STRUCTURAL REINFORCEMENT OR OTHER PROVISIONS SHALL BE MADE THAT WILL ALLOW 4 21 CLEAR EL SPACE
ACCESSIBILITY SIGNAGE REQUIREMENTS TO COMPLY WITH ICC/ANS| 111.1-2023 INSTALLATION OF GRAB BARS IN THE LOCATION SHOUN N Fics. 471 (B 32321 CLEAR FLOOR SPAC paTE  4/21/15
WATER CLOSETS SHALL BE LOCATED IN THE CORNER OF THE ADAPTABLE BATHROOM.
4165 FLUSH CONTROLS A 48 INCH (1220 mm) MINIMUM CLEAR SPACE SHALL BE PROVIDED IN FRONT OF THE BOUL
SIGNAGE LOCATION REQUIREMENTS FLUSH CONTROLS SHALL BE HAND OFERATED OR AUTOMATIC AND SHALL COMPLY WITH AND FROM THE SIDE WALL. THE DISTANCE FROM THE CENTERLINE OF THE WATER CLOSET PbRWNBY  SC
427.4. CONTROLS FOR FLUSH VALVES SHALL BE MOUNTED ON THE WIDE SIDE OF THE TO THE ACCESSIBLE LAVATORY SHALL BE 18 INCHES (455 mm) MINIMUM AND FROM THE HKD BY sc
NOTES: TOILET AREAS NO MORE THAN 44 INCHES (1120 mm) ABOVE THE FLOOR. CENTERLINE OF THE WATER CLOSET TO THE WALL SHALL BE I8 INCHES (455 mm).
. WHERE PERMANENT IDENTIFICATION 15 PROVIDED FOR ROOMS AND SPACES, SIGNS SHALL BE THE CLEAR SPACE SHALL BE PERMITTED AT EITHER SIDE OF THE WATER CLOSET. DATE 1/27/15
INSTALLED 6@ INCHES AFF. ON THE WALL ADJACENT TO THE LATCH SIDE OF THE DOOR, INCLUDING 4l DISPENSERS
AT DOUBLE LEAFS DOORS, SIGNS SHALL BE FPLACED ON THE NEAREST ADJACENT WALL. TOILET PAPER DISPENSERS SHALL BE INSTALLED WITHIN REACH, BETWEEN 1 INCHES 43322 HEIGHT REVISIONS
2. MOUNTING LOCATION FOR SUCH SIGNAGE SHALL BE SO THAT A PERSON MAY APPROACH WITHIN AND 9 INCHES IN FRONT OF THE WATER CLOSET AND COMPLY WITH FIG. 41(B). WATER CLOSET HEIGHT SHALL BE FROM 1 INCHES (43@ mm) MINIMUM TO DATE ISSUED
3 INCHES (16 mm) OF SIGNAGE WITHOUT ENCOUNTERING PROTRUDING OBJECTS OR STANDING WITHIN DISPENSERS THAT CONTROL DELIVERY, OR THAT DO NOT NOT PERMIT CONTINUOUS 19 INCHES (485 mm) MAXIMUM, MEASURED FROM THE FLOOR TO THE TOP OF THE TOILET SEAT. 2/13/18 |FOR PERMIT
THE SWING OF THE DOOR. PAPER FLOW, SHALL NOT BE USED.
SIGNAGE
| 1
Fy > AL | CENTER LINE OF . ]
Eiwed.H/C SIGNAGE T \/
B -12" _.M (N JoB MO,
q o~ _
i i i i s 15=-32
N. SHEET NO.
9 INTERNATIONAL STMBOL
FINISH FLOOR 4 OF ACCESSIBILITY —
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